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Roof underlays
For constructions (exterior)

OMEGA UDOs 330  TopGrip Roof Underlay
Vapour-permeable and weldable membrane for under roofs with increased rain
proofing in accordance with ÖNORM B 4119 (BS EN 13859-1, supported by BS 5534 and BS 

5250 (Report 1158/2014-BB).. Carries the Swiss seal of approval for under roof mem-
branes for building envelopes.

+ weather-proof for 12 months’ exposure 
+ for roof pitch from 1.5° (seam-welding) 
+ for roof pitch from 5° (SK DUO)
+ anti-slip fleece surface

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour 
420 g/m² 0,25 m 12 months Light grey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price 
2TOP SK DUO 1,50 m 30 m 20 rolls 900 m² /m² 8,94

Recommended 
products

OMEGA UDOs 
Flexible Pipe 

Sleeve

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

OMEGA UDOs 
Pipe Sleeve

Hot Air Gun OMEGA UDOs 
External Angle 

Moulding

OMEGA N55 
Adhesive

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA UDOs 
330 UV Eaves 

Protection Strip

OMEGA QSM 
Welding Agent

OMEGA UDOs 330 Roof Underlay
Vapour open (vapour permeable), weldable roof underlay for very flat underroofs. 
Carries the Swiss seal of approval for underroof membranes for building envelopes. 

Prefabricated customisation possible.

	+ uv stability for 5 months
	+ use for roof pitches starting from 1,5°
	+ embossed surface

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
330 g/m² 0,18 m 5 months Light grey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2UDOSK SK DUO 1,50 m 30 m 40 rolls 1.800 m² /m²	 8,06

2OMSTG Standard 1,50 m 30 m 40 rolls 1.800 m² /m²	 7,65

2OMST3G Standard 3,00 m 30 m 20 rolls 1.800 m² /m²	 7,74

2OMSTV Prefabricated /m²	 9,65

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA UDOs 
330 UV Eaves 

Protection Strip

OMEGA N55 
Adhesive

OMEGA UDOs 
Pipe Sleeve

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA UDOs 
External Angle 

Moulding

OMEGA QSM 
Welding Agent

Hot Air Gun OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA UDOs 
Flexible Pipe 

Sleeve

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

£

£
£
£
£
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The prefabricated OMEGA UDOs 330 roofing membrane 
saves costs and nerves. The membranes are cut to indivi-
dual dimensions directly at our premises. 
The tailor-made solution eliminates the need for cutting to 
size and excess material and supports installation quality 
regardless of the weather.

Individual roofing membrane
OMEGA UDOs 330 

Pre-assembled

	+ Fast and convenient installation

	+ Highest precision with

	+ cutting and seams

	+ No excess material 

	+ Support in planning:

Assembly

3 Quick and convenient installation

Planning

1 Precise cutting

Pre-assembly & delivery

Highest precision of weld seams 2

	+ Less time 
	+ Higher quality

Technical enquiries 
Tel. 0800 861 1012 
E-Mail: info@isocelluk.co.uk



6

Roof underlays
For constructions (exterior)

OMEGA MONOTOP 330 Roof Underlay
Vapour permeable roof underlay for roofs where there is an increased need for 
rain tightness in accordance with ÖNORM B 4119 (BS EN 13859-1, supported by BS 5534

and BS 5250 (Report 1158/2014-BB). . Use for roof pitches starting from 5°.

+ outdoor exposure up to 6 months
+ anti-slip and stable with two integrated adhesive stripes 
+ easier to process
+ no wave formation

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour 
330 g/m² 0,15 m 6 months Dark grey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price 
2OM330P SK DUO 1,50 m 25 m 24 rolls 900 m² /m² 6,14

Recommended 
products

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OM 240 ND Roof Underlay
A non-vapour retardant roof underlay for installation directly on the thermal insulation 
or the wood sheathing.

	+ 12 weeks uv-resistant
	+ Water-tight
	+ Open to diffusion

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
240 g/m² 0,15 m 12 weeks grey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2OM240 SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 5,37

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

AIRSTOP ULTRA 
Adhesive Tape

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

£

£
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OMEGA MONO 230 Roof Underlay
A non-vapour retardant roof underlay for installation directly on the thermal insulation 
or the wood sheathing. In accordance with ÖNORM B 4119 (BS EN 13859-1, supported by

BS 5534 and BS 5250) , the roof underlay is suitable for rainproof under-roofs as well as 
for under-roofs with increased rainproof properties with a roof pitch of > 15° and a 
snow load of up to 4.0 kN/m².

+ UV stable and tight against driving rain

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour 
230 g/m² 0,15 m 12 weeks Lightgrey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2MONO230SKS SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 4,42

2MONO230 SK DUO 3,00 m 50 m 20 rolls 3.000 m² /m²	 4,69

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA MONO 200 Roof Underlay
A vapour permeable roof underlay for installation directly onto the face of the thermal 
insulation or wood sheathing. Monolithic membrane.

	+ UV-stable and tight against driving rain

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
200 g/m² 0,15 m 12 weeks Grey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2MONO200 Standard 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 3,58

2MONO200W SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 4,00

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

£
£

£
£
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Roof underlays
For constructions (exterior)

OMEGA 180 Roof Underlay
Vapour permeable roof underlay for installation directly onto the face of the thermal 
insulation or wood sheathing. 3-layer fleece combination.

	+ Non-slip and tear resistant surface

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
180 g/m² 0,03 m 4 weeks Grey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2OMEGA Standard 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 2,66

2OMEGA25 Standard 2,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 2.500 m² /m²	 2,86

2OMEGA3 Standard 3,00 m 50 m 20 rolls 3.000 m² /m²	 2,86

2OMEGASKWS SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 3,44

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA LIGHT Roof Underlay
Vapour permeable roof underlay for installation directly onto the face of the thermal 
insulation or wood sheathing. 3-layer fleece combination.

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
145 g/m² 0,03 m 4 weeks Anthracite

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2OMELI Standard 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 1,96

2FHDS3 Standard 3,00 m 50 m 30 rolls 4.500 m² /m²	 2,16

2OMELIPLWS SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 2,53

Recommended 
products 

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

£
£
£
£

£
£
£
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OMEGA DRAINY PLUS Roof Underlay
An extremely diffusive roof underlay designed for use under metal covering. It is 
equipped with 3-dimensional polypropylene mesh fabric and is laid directly on the 
wood sheathing. The mesh fabric protects the sheeting from heat and damage from 
the metal and guarantees that the underlay is ventilated from above.

	+ For metal roofing

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour

450 g/m² 0,02 m 2 months
Light grey fleece / 
black mesh fabric

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2QDRAINPL PLUS 1,50 m 25 m 10 rolls 375 m² /m²	 11,61

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA SD10 Vapour Retarder
Weather resistant 3-layer roof sheeting with vapour delaying effect for all insulation on 
battens. Installation under the insulation layer.

	+ for over-rafter insulation
	+ solid
	+ non-slip

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
175 g/m² 10 m 2 months Beige

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2OMDB Standard 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 2,77

2OMDBSK SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 20 rolls 1.500 m² /m²	 3,56

2OMDB3SK SK DUO 3,00 m 50 m 20 rolls 3.000 m² /m²	 3,83

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

£

£
£
£
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OMEGA QUILLI Sealing Compound
For rain and wind-tight sealing/adhesion of roof membranes at overlaps and joints. 
Adhesive sealant for sealing nail and staple penetrations in and around the counter 
batten. For gluing joints of wood fibreboard, OSB and MDF panels.

Working temperature: from + 7° C

Tested for rain resistance by Holzforschung Austria Nr.: 301/2003/2 - T/HH

Article number Packing unit Content Carton content Colour Price
3OMQU310 cartridge 310 ml 20 pieces beige /pc	 12,48

3OMQU900 foil pack 600 ml 20 pieces beige /pc	 24,41

OMEGA N55 Adhesive
For windproof and watertight bonding/sealing of UV-resistant façade membranes as 
well as the bonding/sealing of OMEGA UDOs 330 Roof underlay and OMEGA UDOs 330 
TopGrip to each other as well as adhering it to concrete, wood and sheet metal. (Cold 
Welding effect).

Yield: ~ 25 lfm/kg 
Working temperature: from 0 °C

Article number Packing unit Content Carton content Colour Price
3OMN5 Can 2 kg yellowish /pc	 43,63

3OMN55 Can 4,5 kg yellowish /pc	 95,94

8FL05 1 pieces /pc	 1,84

OMEGA QSM Welding Agent
Solution welding compound for homogeneous wind and water-tight welding of OMEGA 
UDOs 330 Roof underlay.

Yield: ~ 140 lfm/l 
Working temperature: from 0 °C

Article number Packing unit Content Carton Carton content Colour Price
8PIFL 1 pieces /pc	 23,86

3QSM Can 1 l 6 colourless /pc	 26,20

Roof underlays
Accessories

£
£

£
£
£

£
£
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Roof underlays
Accessories

OMEGA NDB Nail Sealing Tape ESK
ESK = Bitumen tape, adhesive on one side, for sealing nail holes under counter-battens. 

Thickness: 2 mm  ≥ 1,5°DN.
Working temperature: from +5° C

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Carton Box/pallet Price
3OMNDI50 ESK 50 mm 10 m 20 rolls 16 Boxes /m	 1,29

3OMNDI60 ESK 60 mm 10 m 16 rolls 24 Boxes /m	 1,41

3OMNDI70 ESK 70 mm 10 m 16 rolls 24 Boxes /m	 1,53

3OMNDI80 ESK 80 mm 10 m 12 rolls 24 Boxes /m	 1,63

OMEGA NDB Nail Sealing Tape DSK
DSK = Bitumen tape, adhesive on both sides, for sealing nail holes under counter 
battens. 

Thickness: 2 mm  ≥ 1,5°DN.
Working temperature: from + 5 °C

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Carton Box/pallet Price
3NDB50DSK DSK 50 mm 10 m 6 rolls 40 Boxes /m	 1,33

3NDB60DSK DSK 60 mm 10 m 6 rolls 40 Boxes /m	 1,45

3NDB70DSK DSK 70 mm 10 m 6 rolls 40 Boxes /m	 1,57

3NDB80DSK DSK 80 mm 10 m 6 rolls 40 Boxes /m	 1,67

£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
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PE NDB Nail Sealing Tape DSK
PE foam tape, with adhesive on both sides, for sealing nail holes under counter battens. 
≥ 5°DN. Thickness: 3 mm
Suitable for application using the nail-seal tape dispenser

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Carton Box/pallet Price
3PEDIBA603DS DSK 60 mm 30 m 8 rolls 18 Boxes /m	 0,54

3PEDIBA703DS DSK 70 mm 30 m 7 rolls 18 Boxes /m	 0,59

3PEDIBA803DS DSK 80 mm 30 m 6 rolls 18 Boxes /m	 0,63

PE NDB Nail Sealing Tape ESK
Is a one-sided adhesive PE foam tape that is used as nail-seal tape in the area of the 
counter battens.
Thickness: 3 mm

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Carton Box/pallet Price
3PEDIBA603 ESK 60 mm 30 m 14 rolls 9 Boxes /m	 0,32

3PEDIBA703 ESK 70 mm 30 m 7 rolls 18 Boxes /m	 0,34

3PEDIBA803 ESK 80 mm 20 m 10 rolls 12 Boxes /m	 0,41

OMEGA Alu-Butyl GD2 Conduit Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of penetrations around pipes. For use on 
softfibreboard, concrete, roof underlay etc., indoors and outdoors. If necessary, use a 
primer!

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRGD2A GD2 150 mm 150 mm 15 - 20 mm 30 pieces /pc	 9,17

3AIRGD2TYP2A GD2 150 mm 150 mm 25 - 35 mm 30 pieces /pc	 11,00

3AIRGD2TYP3A GD2 150 mm 150 mm 40 - 55 mm 4 pieces /pc	 22,91

£
£
£

£
£
£

£
£
£
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Roof underlays
Accessories

OMEGA Alu-Butyl RGD Pipe Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of penetrations around pipes. For use on 
softfibreboard, concrete, roof underlay etc., indoors and outdoors. If necessary, use a 
primer!

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3OMRGD50A RGD 50 A 228 mm 228 mm 50 - 70 mm 4 pieces /pc	 20,80

3OMRGD75A RGD 75 A 228 mm 228 mm 75 - 90 mm 4 pieces /pc	 26,26

3OMRGD100A RGD 100 A 320 mm 320 mm 100 - 110 mm 4 pieces /pc	 29,31

OMEGA Alu-Butyl FRGD Flexible Pipe Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of penetrations around pipes. For use on 
softfibreboard, concrete, roof underlay etc., indoors and outdoors. If necessary, use a 
primer!
For the permanent airtight sealing of penetrations around pipes in roof pitches up to 
45°. 

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3OMFRGD100A FRGD 350 mm 350 mm 100 - 125 mm 4 pieces /pc	 36,44

3OMFRGD150A FRGD 350 mm 350 mm 150 - 165 mm 4 pieces /pc	 45,07

Air vents for roof substructure membrane
For safe penetration of roof substructure membrane, for ventilation of roof substructure

Article number Diameter Carton content Colour Price
4ES110 98 mm 10 pieces White transparent /pc	 4,69

£
£
£

£
£

£
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OMEGA UDOs Pipe Sleeve
For permanent sealing of penetrations of the OMEGA UDOs 330 Roof underlay.

	+ Permanently elastic
	+ Extremely flexible
	+ Age-resistant
	+ Stretchable
	+ For use from DN 90 to DN 125
	+ Weldable and gluable

Article number Outer dimension for cable entry Carton content Price
3UDOSM 225 mm 90 - 125 mm 10 pieces /pc	 25,65

OMEGA UDOs Flexible Pipe Sleeve
Is a ready-made moulded part used especially to quickly achieve wind-tight and water-
tight connections of standard pipe penetrations in combination with OMEGA UDOs 330 
Roof Underlay and/or OMEGA UDOs 330 SK DUO TopGrip Roof Underlay. Its flexibility 
and folding technology make OMEGA UDOs Flexible Pipe Sleeve suitable for pipe 
dimension from DN 110 to DN 125 and roof pitch ≤ 45°.

Article number Outer dimension for cable entry Carton content Price
3UDOSFRM 310 mm 110 - 125 mm 4 pieces /pc	 34,00

OMEGA UDOs External Angle Moulding
Prefabricated shaped part, which can be used especially for fast wind- and watertight 
connection of outside corners in combination with the OMEGA UDOs 330 Roof underlay.

	+ Vapour permeable
	+ Heat and solvent weldable
	+ Wind, rain and water-tight
	+ Weldable and bondable

Article number Angled corner length Total width split Carton content Price
3UDOSA 200 mm 150 / 150 mm 20 pieces /pc	 8,08

£

£

£
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Roof underlays
Accessories

OMEGA UDOs 330 UV Eaves Protection Strip
Long-term solution for protection of OMEGA UDOs 330 Roof Underlay from UV rays in 
the eaves area. 

Connection of OMEGA UDOs 330 Roof Underlay (330 g/m²; UV-resistance 5 months) 
with UV-resistant PVC (650 g/m²; UV-resistance >10 years).

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Colour Price
2OMSTUV Standard 0,65 m 30 m 30 rolls Grey/grey /m	 15,80£
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Wind seals and 
facade linings
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Wind seals and facade linings
For wall constructions (exterior)

OMEGA WD Wind Seal
Vapour-permeable, three-layer wind sealing membrane made of structured 
polypropylene, for installation directly onto the face of the thermal insulation or wood 
sheathing. Protects the wall makeup and the thermal insulation against moisture and 
wind.

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
100 g/m² 0,02 m 2 months Black

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2WIND Standard 1,50 m 50 m 42 rolls 3.150 m² /m²	 1,94

2WIND3M Standard 3,00 m 50 m 35 rolls 5.250 m² /m²	 2,04

2WINDSK SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 42 rolls 3.150 m² /m²	 2,43

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA G20 Facade Lining
UV-resistant facade lining for air gap/cavity ventilated facades with shadow gaps of up 
to 35 mm.

	+ Fire class EN 13501-1: B-s1,d0
	+ High quality TPU couting
	+ UV exposure during construction phase: max. 12 months

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
185 g/m² 0,18 m Durable Black

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2OMFA1 Standard 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 4,34

2OMFA2 Standard 3,00 m 50 m 20 rolls 3.000 m² /m²	 4,40

2OMFASK SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 4,52

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA UVKB 
Facade Tape

OMEGA N55 
Adhesive

OMEGA FA GD2 
Pipe Sleeve

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

£
£
£

£
£
£
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OMEGA G50 Facade Lining
UV-resistant facade lining for air gap/cavity ventilated facades with shadow gaps of up 
to 50mm. Larger joint distances require an object-specific approval by ISOCELL.

	+ Fire class EN 13501-1:B-s1,d0
	+ High-grade TPU coating

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
225 g/m² 0,18 m Durable Black

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2OMFAS1 SK DUO 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 6,01

2OMFAS2 Standard 3,00 m 50 m 20 rolls 3.000 m² /m²	 5,64

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA UVKB 
Facade Tape

OMEGA FA GD2 
Pipe Sleeve

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA N55 
Adhesive

OMEGA UVKB Facade Tape
UV-resistant adhesive tape for sealing in and around facades.
Working temperature: from -5 °C

Prefolding also possible (20/40)

	+ Suitable for G20/G50
	+ Permanently UV-resistant
	+ Highly water-resistant adhesive

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3OMFA53 53 mm 25 m - 8 rolls /m	 0,99

3OMFA60 60 mm 25 m - 8 rolls /m	 1,24

3OMFA100G 100 mm 25 m 40 / 60 4 rolls /m	 2,19

3OMFA100 100 mm 25 m - 4 rolls /m	 1,99

3OMFA60VG Pre-folded 60 mm 25 m 20/40 6 rolls /m	 2,49

£
£

£
£
£
£
£
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Wind seals and facade linings
Accessories

OMEGA FA GD2 Pipe Sleeve
So that façade linings can effectively perform their task as wind-tight elements, they 
must also be sealed wind-tight in the areas of the pipe sleeves. OMEGA FA GD2 pipe 
sleeves, bonded wind-tight with ageing-resistant sealing plasters, guarantee that the 
construction is wind-tight. The black, UV-resistant surface of the OMEGA FA GD2 pipe 
sleeve corresponds to that of the OMEGA G50 and G20 façade linings.

Working temperature: from - 5 °C

Article number Type Outer dimension for cable entry Carton content Price
3OMRGD2F FA GD2 150 mm 15 - 20 mm 30 pieces /pc	 9,30

3OMAIRD1F FA D1 150 mm 8 - 12 mm 30 pieces /pc	 9,30

OMEGA FROZEN Adhesive Paste
OMEGA FROZEN Adhesive Paste is used to join seams of EPDM, AIRSTOP vapour 
retarders, OMEGA Roof Underlay and Facade Lining and ISOWINDOW Window Tapes. 
It bonds with most substrates customary in construction, such as wood, metal, stone, 
concrete, brick, plaster and bituminous surfaces.
The adhesive is permanently elastic, watertight and meets the requirements for air 
and wind tightness of a building envelope according to current standards such as DIN 
4108-7.

Working temperature: from - 10 °C

	+ permanently elastic adhesive joint
	+ waterproof
	+ resistant to freezing

Article number Packing unit Content Carton content Colour Price
3EPDMKL Foil pack 600 ml 12 pieces black /pc	 26,06

3EPDMKL310 Cartridge 310 ml 12 pieces black /pc	 14,00

FASCON EPDM Tape
EPDM tape is particularly suitable for waterproofing constructions and various building 
components that are exposed to non-pressing water. Thanks to its high resistance to 
ageing it is also used for façade constructions with back ventilation between façade 
cladding and sub-structure. 

Does not absorb water. UV stable.     Thickness: 1.2 mm

Article number Roll width Roll length Carton Price
3EPDMSK80 80 mm 20 m 8 rolls /m	 3,41

3EPDMSK100 100 mm 20 m 8 rolls /m	 4,18

3EPDMSK120 120 mm 20 m 8 rolls /m	 5,05

3EPDMSK140 140 mm 20 m 4 rolls /m	 5,88

3EPDMSK180 180 mm 20 m 4 rolls /m	 7,33

£
£

£
£

£
£
£
£
£
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Vapour retarders + 
air seals
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Vapour retarders + air seals
For roof/wall constructions (indoors)

AIRSTOP DIVA Vapour Retarder
Moisture-variable vapour retarder for use in the air-tight layer. Functional membrane 
changes its diffusion resistance depending on the current humidity. See our product 
data sheet!

	+ High sd-value range

Weight sd-value Colour

86 g/m² 0,5 - 30 m
Transparent white with 

blue print

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2DIVA3 3,00 m 100 m 16 rolls 4.800 m² /m²	 3,96

2DIVA320 3,20 m 100 m 16 rolls 5.120 m² /m²	 3,96

2DIVA32 3,20 m 40 m 20 rolls 2.560 m² /m²	 3,96

Recommended 
products 

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP CLIMA Vario
reinforced
Moisture-variable, fabric-reinforced vapour retarder for use in the air-tight layer. High 
back-drying potential with adequate sun exposure. See our product data sheet!

+ High sd-value range 
+ Tearproof

Weight sd-value Colour

115 g/m² 2 - 16 m 
Transparent white with

green print

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price 
2CLVA 1,50 m 50 m 50 rolls 3,750 m² /m² 2.20

Recommended 
products

OMEGA  
Adhesive

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

NEW!

£
£
£

£
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FH FORTE Fleece Vapour Retarder
is a supple vapour barrier for the airtight layer in roof, ceiling and wall construction. FH 
FORTE Fleece Vapour Retarder is generally for use in construction components that are 
vapour-permeable on the outside.

	+ for sub-top use in refurbishment

Weight sd-value Colour
120 g/m² 2 m White transparent

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2FHFVDB Standard 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 1,92

2FHFVDB3 Standard 3,00 m 50 m 30 rolls 4.500 m² /m²	 1,92

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

ÖKO NATUR Vapour Retarder fabric-reinforced
Used as a vapour retarder and airtight layer on wall and roof constructions. High tear 
resistance due to its integrated fabric mesh reinforcement.

+ Ecological
+ Very robust
+ Paper vapour barrier

Weight sd-value Colour

175 g/m² 6,45 m 
Brown / white, with green

imprint

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price 
2ISONDBFV1 1,00 m 50 m 48 rolls 2.400 m² /m² 2,23 

2ISONDBFV 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m² 2,23 

2ISOFHN 3,00 m 50 m 24 rolls 3.600 m² /m² 2,49

Recommended 
products

TIMBERFLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

£
£

£
£
£
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TIMBERTEX Vapour Retarder
Tear-resistant, recyclable vapour retarder for vapour diffusing roof and wall makeups. 
Protects the insulation and structure from condensation build up due to controlled 
diffusion of moisture through the membrane.

	+ Designed for wood construction
	+ Tear-resistant

Weight sd-value Colour
100 g/m² 10 m Beige

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2TTDB75 0,75 m 50 m 60 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 1,94

2TTDB15 1,50 m 50 m 35 rolls 2.625 m² /m²	 1,81

2TTDB2 2,60 m 100 m 20 rolls 5.200 m² /m²	 1,84

2TTDB3 3,00 m 100 m 20 rolls 6.000 m² /m²	 1,84

Recommended 
products 

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

TIMBERFLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SD18 Vapour Retarder
Transparent, extremely tear-resistant vapour retarder and airtight layer for wall, roof 
and ceiling constructions.

	+ extreme robust
	+ transparent

Weight sd-value Colour

90 g/m² 18 m
Transparent grey with 

green imprint

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2AIRDB 1,50 m 50 m 45 rolls 3.375 m² /m²	 2,31

2AIRDB3 3,00 m 50 m 40 rolls 6.000 m² /m²	 2,31

Recommended 
products 

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

£
£
£
£

£
£
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AIRSTOP SOLID SD23 Vapour Retarder
Is an extremely tear-resistant vapour retarder for the airtight level in roof and wall 
constructions.

	+ Tearproof because of thread reinforcement
	+ Transparent

Weight sd-value Colour
100 g/m² 23 m White with green imprint

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2AS150 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 2,28

2AS320 3,20 m 50 m 30 rolls 4.800 m² /m²	 2,28

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SD50 Vapour Retarder
Is a vapour retarder for roof and wall constructions.

	+ universal and economical

Weight sd-value Colour
95 g/m² 50 m White

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2SD5031050 3,10 m 50 m 35 rolls 5.425 m² /m²	 1,44

2SD50310100 3,10 m 100 m 20 rolls 6.200 m² /m²	 1,44

Recommended 
products 

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

£
£

£
£
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AIRSTOP VAP Vapour Retarder
AIRSTOP VAP Vapour Retarder is a high quality polyethylene foil barrier for achieving 
vapour tight/block layers in wall and roof constructions.

	+ optimized folding

Weight sd-value Colour
180 g/m² 100 m Green transparent

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2VAP3 3,00 m 50 m 35 rolls 5.250 m² /m²	 1,65

2VAP4 4,00 m 25 m 54 rolls 5.400 m² /m²	 1,65

2VAP5 5,00 m 25 m 45 rolls 5.625 m² /m²	 1,65

Recommended 
products 

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

AIRSTOP 1500 Vapour Barrier
Extremely robust, tear-resistant vapour barrier. Total vapour block/vapour-tight, 
even under extreme moisture loads such as commercial kitchens. The integrated 
fleece backing reduces potential surface condensation that can occur under extreme 
conditions.

	+ Vapour-tight
	+ Robust

Weight sd-value Colour
270 g/m² 1.500 m Metallic green with imprint

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
2AP1500 1,50 m 50 m 30 rolls 2.250 m² /m²	 4,93

Recommended 
products 

AIRSTOP SOLO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP ELASTO 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

AIRSTOP KB 
Adhesive Tape

£
£
£

£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Universal area of application

AIRSTOP FLEX Adhesive Tape
Slightly transparent, multi purpose adhesive tape for airtight bonding. With an 
exceptionally age-resistant adhesive layer. It is suitable for use on almost all surfaces. 

Can be plastered over! 
Working temperature: from -5° C

	+ slightly expandable 
	+ tear-resistant 
	+ can be plastered over and painted over 
	+ strong adhesion
	+ 6 months UV-resistance

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price 
3AFLEX50 50 mm 25 m - 8 rolls /m 0,73 

3AFLEX60 60 mm 25 m - 8 rolls /m 0,83 

3AFLEX75 75 mm 25 m 30 / 45 4 rolls /m 1,33 

3FLEX100 100 mm 25 m 50 / 50 4 rolls /m 1,53 

3FLEX150 150 mm 25 m 75 / 75 2 rolls /m 2,24 

3FLEX200 200 mm 25 m 100 / 100 2 rolls /m 2,96

Timber/Window FLEX Adhesive Tape
To guarantee air and wind-tightness for the skin of a construction it must have the 
appropriate foils or panel materials providing a permanent seal at overlaps, gaps, joints 
and penetration points. AIRSTOP TIMBERFLEX Sealing Plaster is tear resistant with 
adhesive generously applied, and is suitable for a variety of bonding applications.

Can be plastered over!
Working temperature: from -5° C

+ wood optics
+ quick and easy application 
+ strong adhesion
+ 6 months UV-resistance

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price 
3FLEXB60 60 mm 25 m - 8 rolls /m 0,83 

3FLEXB100 100 mm 25 m 50 / 50 6 rolls /m 1,53 

3FLEXB150 150 mm 25 m 75 / 75 4 rolls /m 2,24 

3FLEXB200 200 mm 25 m 100 / 100 2 rolls /m 2,96 

3FLEXB300 300 mm 25 m 150 / 150 2 rolls /m 5,05

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price 
25 m -

3FLEXB100W 100 mm 25 m 12/88 6 rolls /m 1,53 

3FLEXB150W 150 mm 25 m  15/105/30 4 rolls /m 2,24 

3FLEXB200W 200 mm 25 m 15/135/50 2 rolls /m 2,96 

3FLEXB250W           250 mm 25 m 15/185/50 2 rolls /m 5,05

Window & Door Variant

£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
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AIRSTOP FLEX FL Adhesive Tape black
AIRSTOP Flex Adhesive Tape FL is slightly expandable, tear-resistant, can be plastered 
over and painted over, has adhesive generously applied and is suitable for a variety of 
bonding applications. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ with supernatant Masking

Article number Roll width Roll length Carton Price
3AFLEXS60FL 60 mm 25 m 8 rolls /m	 1,23

AIRSTOP KB Adhesive Tape
Tear-resistant adhesive tape for airtight sealing. With an exceptionally age-resistant 
adhesive layer. It is suitable for use on almost all surfaces. Ideally suitable for linear 
joints. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Roll width Roll length Carton Price
3AKB50 50 mm 50 m 8 rolls /m	 0,72

3AKB60 60 mm 50 m 8 rolls /m	 0,82

3AKB100 100 mm 50 m 4 rolls /m	 1,37

3AKB150 150 mm 50 m 2 rolls /m	 2,07

3AKB200 200 mm 50 m 2 rolls /m	 2,77

£

£
£
£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Universal area of application

AIRSTOP ELASTO Adhesive Tape
Highly malleable, fabric-reinforced, Pe adhesive tape with a generous high quality 
acrylate adhesive layer for airtight sealing of overlapped membrane joints and wire and 
pipe penetrations. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3APEL50 50 mm 25 m - 7 rolls /m	 0,70

3APEL5040 50 mm 40 m - 12 rolls /m	 0,70

3APEL60 60 mm 25 m - 6 rolls /m	 0,80

3APEL60G 60 mm 25 m 30 / 30 6 rolls /m	 1,12

3APEL6040 60 mm 40 m - 10 rolls /m	 0,80

3APEL80G 80 mm 25 m 20 / 60 4 rolls /m	 1,55

3APEL100 100 mm 25 m - 4 rolls /m	 1,45

3APEL100G 100 mm 25 m 50 / 50 4 rolls /m	 2,10

3APEL150 150 mm 25 m - 2 rolls /m	 2,15

3APEL150G 150 mm 25 m 75 / 75 2 rolls /m	 2,86

3APEL200 200 mm 25 m - 2 rolls /m	 2,66

3APEL200G 200 mm 25 m 100 / 100 2 rolls /m	 4,03

AIRSTOP ULTRA Adhesive Tape
Slightly malleable fabric-reinforced tape for airtight sealing indoors and outdoors. High 
proportion of adhesive, can be used for difficult substrates such as PP foils. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ UV resistance for 24 months

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Colour Price
3AIR60 60 mm 40 m - 10 rolls white /m	 0,88

3ULTRA 60 mm 40 m - 10 rolls black /m	 0,88

3ULTRA1 100 mm 40 m 50 / 50 6 rolls black /m	 1,59

3ULTRA2 150 mm 40 m 75 / 75 4 rolls black /m	 2,53

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
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AIRSTOP SOLO Adhesive Tape
Slightly stretchable adhesive tape for airtight bonding. Special carrier with high-quality 
acrylate adhesive coating.

Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Easy to tear
	+ Liner-free
	+ Quick to process
	+ Interior and exterior processing

Article number Roll width Roll length Carton Box/pallet Price
3ASOLO60 60 mm 50 m 10 rolls 60 Boxes /m	 1,01

3ASOLO100 100 mm 50 m 6 rolls 60 Boxes /m	 1,90

AIRSTOP CoPli Adhesive Tape
AIRSTOP CoPli is a pre-folded adhesive tape for permanent airtight adhesion at purlins 
and rafters, as well as corners and edges. Pre-folding enables easy, very quick and 
reliable application.

	+ Can be plastered and painted over
	+ Fast application in corners and at edges

Article number Roll width Roll length Folding Carton Price
3ACOPLI 60 mm 25 m 30 / 30 7 rolls /m	 1,74

3ACOPLI3070 100 mm 25 m 30 / 70 6 rolls /m	 2,09

3ACOPLI1248 60 mm 25 m 12 / 48 5 rolls /m	 1,74

£
£

£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Universal area of application

AIRSTOP DIMAROLL
Sealant that is used in the same way as an adhesive tape. For the permanently elastic, 
airtight sealing of intersections and overlaps, as well as of vapour retarders and foils. 
Can be used to seal membrane perimeters to walls and other substrates.

	+ No waiting period
	+ Blower Door test immediately possible

Article number Roll width Roll length Carton Price
3DIMAR 12 mm 16 m 8 rols + 1 Dispenser /m	 2,75

AIRSTOP DUO KB
The double-sided adhesive tape serves as a practical installation aid for the quick and 
reliable fastening of vapour barriers to the interior construction.

Article number Roll width Roll length Carton Colour Price
3ADUO20 20 mm 50 m 15 rolls transparent /m	 0,66

3ADUO40 40 mm 50 m 7 rolls transparent /m	 1,25

£

£
£
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AIRSTOP SPRINT Sealant
Odourless, quick-drying sealant for permanent elastic sealing of gaps and joints 
between building components and overlaps of airtight and vapour retarders in drywall 
constructions e.g. around door and window installations. 

Working temperature: from -5° C

Article number Packing unit Content Carton content Colour Price
3SPRINT310 Cartridge 310 ml 20 pieces beige /pc	 9,70

3SPRINT600 foil pack 600 ml 20 pieces beige /pc	 16,12

UNI MS Sealant Adhesive
UV-resistant, permanently elastic, water-resistant MS-polymer based sealant that can 
be painted over. For sealing and bonding a wide variety of materials throughout the 
house, indoors and outdoors, such as window joints.

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

	+ Conforms to ÖN 5320 and EN 15651-1 (indoors and 
outdoors)

	+ Class 25 LM according to EN ISO 11600

Article number Packing unit Content Carton content Colour Price
3MS310S Cartridge 310 ml 20 pieces black /pc	 11,04

3MS290 Cartridge 310 ml 20 pieces white /pc	 11,04

3MS600S Hose 600 ml 20 pieces black /pc	 20,59

3MS600W Hose 600 ml 20 pieces white /pc	 20,59

£
£

£
£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
For openings / penetrations

AIRSTOP FLEX Sealing Patches
A tear-resistant adhesive patch with adhesive generously applied. Suitable forsealing 
holes in a variety of substrates, indoors and out. It is suitable for applyingto substrates 
such as plywood, osB and membranes. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Width Length Piece / roll Carton Price
3FLEXPF1 180 mm 180 mm 222 pieces 4 rolls /pc	 0,71

3FLEXPF2 200 mm 200 mm 200 pieces 4 rolls /pc	 0,87

TIMBERFLEX Sealing Patches
The  TIMBERFLEX Sealing plaster patches in wood optics a tear-resistant adhesive 
patch with adhesive generously applied. Suitable for quick sealing of holes. The patches 
are numbered in ascending order. 

Working temperature: from -5° C

	+ TIMBERFLEX SEALING PLASTER Patches in wood optics

Article number Width Length Piece / roll Carton Price
3VLIESPF2 200 mm 200 mm 200 pieces 4 rolls /pc	 0,87

AIRSTOP ELASTO Sealing Patches
Suitable for quick sealing of injection holes. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Width Length Piece / roll Carton Price
3APELDP 180 mm 180 mm 250 pieces 4 rolls /pc	 0,69

£
£

£

£
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AIRSTOP D1 Cable Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of cable penetrations. This product is extremely 
flexible and resistant to ageing. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRD1K D1 150 mm 150 mm 4 - 6 mm 30 pieces /pc	 5,15

3AIRD1 D1 150 mm 150 mm 8 - 12 mm 30 pieces /pc	 5,15

AIRSTOP DD3 Cable Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of cable penetrations. This product is extremely 
flexible and resistant to ageing. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRDD3K DD3 150 mm 150 mm 4 - 6 mm 30 pieces /pc	 5,26

3AIRDD3 DD3 150 mm 150 mm 8 - 12 mm 30 pieces /pc	 5,26

AIRSTOP GD2 Conduit Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of penetrations around conduits. This product is 
extremely flexible and resistant to ageing. 

Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRGD2 GD2 150 mm 150 mm 15 - 20 mm 30 pieces /pc	 5,51

3AIRGD2TYP2 GD2 150 mm 150 mm 25 - 35 mm 30 pieces /pc	 5,93

3AIRGD2TYP3 GD2 228 mm 228 mm 40 - 55 mm 8 pieces /pc	 11,99

£
£

£
£

£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
For openings / penetrations

AIRSTOP RGD Pipe Sleeve
For the permanent airthigt sealing of penetrations around pipes. This product ist 
extremely flexible and resistant to ageing. 

Working temperature: from -5° C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3RGD50 RGD 228 mm 228 mm 50 - 70 mm 4 pieces /pc	 16,12

3RGD75 RGD 228 mm 228 mm 75 - 90 mm 4 pieces /pc	 20,13

3RGD100 RGD 320 mm 320 mm 100 - 110 mm 4 pieces /pc	 22,54

3RGD200 RGD 420 mm 420 mm 200 - 220 mm 4 pieces /pc	 54,61

AIRSTOP FRGD Flexible Pipe Sleeve
For the permanent airtight sealing of penetrations around pipes in roof pitches up to 
45°. This product is extremely flexible and resistant to ageing.

Working temperature: from - 5 °C

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3FRGD100 FRGD 350 mm 350 mm 100 - 125 mm 4 pieces /pc	 31,96

3FRGD150 FRGD 350 mm 350 mm 150 - 165 mm 4 pieces /pc	 38,37

AIRSTOP SDD-2 Socket Seal
The special AIRSTOP Socket Seal enables the reclosable airtight installation of cavity 
wall electrical sockets in the insulation level. The generously sized adhesive collar is 
installed directly on the existing airtight levels (vapour retarder, OSB boards).

	+ for electrical installations without elaborate service cavity

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRSDD2 SDD-2 350 mm 320 mm 4 - 22 mm 25 pieces /pc	 21,30

3AIRSDD26D SDD-2 6D 350 mm 320 mm 4 - 22 mm 25 pieces /pc	 33,06

£
£
£
£

£
£

£
£
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AIRSTOP SDD-3 Socket Seal
The special AIRSTOP Socket Seal enables the reclosable airtight installation of cavity 
wall electrical sockets in the insulation level. The generously sized adhesive collar is 
installed directly on the existing airtight levels (vapour retarder, OSB boards). For triple 
hollow wall socket combinations.

	+ for electrical installations without elaborate service cavity

Article number Type Width Length for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRSDD3 SDD-3 450 mm 320 mm 4 - 22 mm 16 pieces /pc	 22,28

AIRSTOP SPOTI Sealing Sleeve
Air-tight installation of recessed lights to ensure sufficient space for the electrical 
installation. 

The special AIRSTOP SPOTI Sealing Sleeve permits air-tight fitting of ceiling lights 
where there is little room for installation. The generously-sized adhesive cuff is installed 
directly onto the existing air-tight level (vapour retarder, OSB panels).
AIRSTOP SPOTI is also highly suited for prefabrication in timber frame and container 
construction.

Article number Dimension Carton content Price
3AIRSDD2S 350 x 320 mm 25 pieces /pc	 15,72

AIRSTOP SPOTI LIGHT
Airtight installation of recessed lights to ensure sufficient space for the electrical 
installation in constructions with exposed beams.
The special AIRSTOP SPOTI LIGHT 2 permits airtight fitting of recessed ceiling lights with 
over-rafter insulation. The generously-sized hollow sleeve is installed directly onto the 
existing vapour retarder.

Article number Dimension for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRSDD2SLOD 120 x 200 mm 0 - 0 mm 25 pieces /pc	 13,93

3AIRSDD2SLMD 120 x 200 mm 4 - 22 mm 25 pieces /pc	 18,13

AIRSTOP Multi 6 cable sleeve
For sealing up to 6 cable and pipe penetrations. Application examples: Cable bundles, 
satellite cables, conduit bundles on wood, wood-based materials (e.g. OSB or MDF 
boards), metal and vapour barriers.

Working temperature: from -5° C
Anti-kink sleeve – strain relief of the cable penetration

Article number Dimension for cable entry Carton content Price
3AIRMFR 320 x 320 mm 16 - 25 mm 4 pieces /pc	 25,50

3AIRMFK 230 x 230 mm 4 - 11 mm 4 pieces /pc	 20,11

£

£

£
£

£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
For windows

ISOWINDOW FEBA SOFT ES
The tape consists of a fleece structure that can be plastered over and is coated with a 
high-performance adhesive. The back is completely adhesive and has split liners. The 
tape is suitable for bonding to the window assembly. 

Can be plastered and painted over.
Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Fingerlift
	+ Easy to detach

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Flexible fleece, laminated 

air-tight
6 months

White with blue ISO-
WINDOW print

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3FEBA75E ES 75 mm 25 m 15 / 60 6 rolls /m	 1,53

3FEBA100E ES 100 mm 25 m 15 / 85 4 rolls /m	 1,61

ISOWINDOW FEBA SOFT WS
The tape consists of a fleece structure that can be plastered over and is coated with a 
high-performance adhesive. The back is completely adhesive and has split liners. The 
tape is suitable for bonding to the window assembly.

Can be plastered and painted over.
Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Fingerlift
	+ Easy to detach

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Flexible fleece, laminated 

air-tight
6 months White

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3FEBA75 WS 75 mm 25 m 25 / 50 6 rolls /m	 1,68

3FEBA100 WS 100 mm 25 m 35 / 65 4 rolls /m	 2,25

£
£

£
£
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ISOWINDOW UVAU ES
Provides a quick and reliable seal and vapour diffusion permeable seal for window 
connection joints. The tape consists of highly UV-resistant backing that can be plastered 
over and painted over and is fully coated with a quality acrylic adhesive. 

Can be plastered over.
Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ fingerlift
	+ easy to detach
	+ 12 months UV stability

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
PP / PU compound 12 months Grey with black imprint

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3UVAUSK80 ES 80 mm 25 m 20 / 60 4 rolls /m	 1,54

3UVAUSK100 ES 100 mm 25 m 20 / 80 4 rolls /m	 1,63

ISOWINDOW UVAU WS
Provides a quick and reliable seal and vapour diffusion permeable seal for window 
connection joints. The tape consists of highly UV-resistant backing that can be plastered 
over and painted over and is fully coated with a quality acrylic adhesive. 

Can be plastered over.
Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Fingerlift
	+ Easy to detach
	+ 12 months UV stability

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Flexible fleece, laminated 

air-tight
12 months Grey with black imprint

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3UVAUSK80WS WS 80 mm 25 m 25 / 55 4 rolls /m	 1,69

£
£

£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
For windows

OMEGA Connection Flange
Seal for window and door elements to floor level in construction. Sealing must be in 
accordance with ÖNORM B 3691 and/or ÖNORM B 3692 standard.

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Butyl adhesive tape with 

spun-bonded fabric carrier 
and integrated plastic strip

4 months Grey, with white fleece

Article number Width Length Carton content Price
3AIRANFL200 200 mm 300 mm 10 pieces /pc	 19,00

ISOWINDOW WZS Soft Cell Foam
Moisture-curing, open cell, single-component foam ideally suited for window 
installations. Quick and effective airtight, rainproof and vapour open (Vapour 
permeable) foam for sealing and insulating of joints in building makeups. 

Working temperature: +5 -  +30 °C

	+ high movement absorption
	+ airtight and resistant to driving rain
	+ Free from CFCS, FCS and HCFCS. 
	+ High-quality spray gun system
	+ Longest durability

Material composition
1-component PU-foam

Article number Content Carton content Colour Price
3FOAM 750 ml 12 pieces spruce brown /pc	 13,59

8PISTOLE 1 pieces black / silver /pc	 35,49

£

£
£
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OMEGA PLASTO Tape
OMEGA PLASTO Tape is an expandable butyl-rubber tape with a fleece base that can 
be plastered and painted over. The adhesive area has a split, asymmetrical PE backing. 
The liner split enables precise application at intersections and in corner areas. Amongst 
other sealing applications, the adhesive tape is used to make a second drainage level 
below the window sill.

Thickness: 0,8 mm 
Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Base seal
	+ Second water-carrying level beneath window sill
	+ Combined with OMEGA POBIT for floor-to-ceiling windows

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Butyl-rubber adhesive 

tape combined with non 
woven fabric

4 months Grey, with white fleece

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3OMPLA75 75 mm 25 m 30 / 45 4 rolls /m	 1,77

3OMPLA100 100 mm 25 m 30 / 70 2 rolls /m	 2,43

3OMPLA160 160 mm 25 m 30 / 130 2 rolls /m	 3,27

3OMPLA200 200 mm 25 m 30 /170 1 roll /m	 4,70

3OMPLA250 250 mm 25 m 30 / 220 1 roll /m	 5,65

3OMPLA300 300 mm 20 m 30 / 120 / 150 1 roll /m	 6,60

3OMPLA450 450 mm 15 m 30 / 210 / 210 1 roll /m	 9,48

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
For corners and connections (e.g. thresholds)

AIRSTOP BB Bitumen Rubber Tape
Bitumen rubber, permanently elastic with a self-adhesive backing. Particularly suitable 
for sealing problematic joints between interior steel purlins and plates to concrete 
walls and concrete substrates. Highly suitable for sealing plywoods, osb, fibreboards 
and softboards in and around roof junctions, as well as external cornerdetails around 
window sill areas. Divided backing strip makes it easy to manipulate into and around 
corners. 

Thickness: 1,5 mm    Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Protects sills in timber construction
	+ In compliance with DIN 18533
	+ Base sealing

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Bitumen-rubber tape, 
adhesive on one side

4 months Black

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3APBB100 100 mm 10 m 50 / 50 12 rolls /m	 2,97

3APBB150 150 mm 10 m 75 / 75 8 rolls /m	 4,23

3APBB200 200 mm 10 m 100 / 100 6 rolls /m	 5,50

3APBB300 300 mm 10 m 150 / 150 1 roll /m	 7,97

3APBB500 500 mm 10 m 250 / 250 1 roll /m	 13,74

3APBB950 950 mm 10 m 475 / 475 1 roll /m	 26,50

AIRSTOP VBB Fleece Bitumen Rubber Tape
AIRSTOP VBB Bitumen Rubber Tape has excellent adhesive properties on a variety of 
substrates and is used especially to seal problematic joints between sills and concrete 
surfaces. It is also suitable for sealing butt joints, penetrations, valleys and flashing 
troughs in roof constructions, particularly with DHF (non-vapour retardant wood fibre 
board) panels and soft board panels. 

Thickness: 1,5 mm     Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Protects sills in timber construction
	+ In compliance with DIN 18533
	+ Base sealing
	+ Can be plasted over

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
Bitumen rubber tape, 

adhesive on one side with 
fleece coating on upper 

side

4 months Black

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3APVBB100 100 mm 10 m 50 / 50 12 rolls /m	 3,09

3APVBB200 200 mm 10 m 100 / 100 6 rolls /m	 5,61

3APVBB300 300 mm 10 m 150 / 150 1 roll /m	 8,08

3APVBB500 500 mm 10 m 300 / 200 1 roll /m	 13,85

£
£
£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
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OMEGA DB Sealing Tape
Highly flexible and robust sealing tape, adhesive on one side. Particularly suitable for 
seals in and around internal doorstep thresholds. 

Thickness: 1,5 mm 
Working temperature: from -5 °C

Material composition Colour
Bitumen tape, adhesive on one side, very 

flexible
Black

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3OMDI100 100 mm 10 m 50 / 50 12 rolls /m	 2,82

3OMDI150 150 mm 10 m 75 / 75 8 rolls /m	 3,28

3OMDI200 200 mm 10 m 100 / 100 6 rolls /m	 3,74

3OMDI300 300 mm 10 m 150 / 150 1 roll /m	 5,25

OMEGA AB Aluminium Tape
Bitumen rubber, permanently elastic with a self-adhesive backing. Particularly suitable 
for sealing problematic joints between interior steel purlins and plates to concrete 
walls and concrete substrates. Highly suitable for sealing plywoods, osb, fibreboards 
and softboards in and around roof junctions, as well as external corner details around 
window sill areas. Divided backing strip makes it easy to manipulate into and around 
corners. 

Thickness: 1,5 mm 
Working temperature: from -5 °C

	+ Permanently UV stable

Material composition UV-resistance Colour
ALU/ PETP composite/ 

elastomer bitumen
durable Silver/black

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Carton Price
3OMAL50 50 mm 10 m - 12 rolls /m	 1,95

3OMAL100 100 mm 10 m 50 / 50 6 rolls /m	 3,74

3OMAL150 150 mm 10 m 75 / 75 4 rolls /m	 4,22

3OMAL200 200 mm 10 m 100 / 100 3 rolls /m	 4,69

3OMAL300 300 mm 10 m 150 / 150 2 rolls /m	 6,18

£
£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Accessories

AIRSTOP RAK Plastic Squeegee
Pressing aid for the optimal processing of adhesive tapes and pipe sleeves.

Article number Price
8APR /pc	 2,94

AIRSTOP ROLL Pressing Roller Conical
38mm wide pressing roller. Suitable for OMEGA UDOs Pipe sleeve, OMEGA UDOs  outside 
corner onto OMEGA UDOs 330 roof underlay.

Article number Price
8ROLL2 /pc	 2,97

AIRSTOP ROLL Pressing Roller
40mm wide pressing roller, made of cellular rubber. Highly suitable for applying even 
pressure during the application of acrylic adhesive tapes.

Article number Price
8ROLL /pc	 4,16

AIRSTOP HSP Hand Applicator
For application and use with both 310 ml cartridges and 600 ml foil packs.

Article number Price
8HDSP /pc	 53,95

£

£

£

£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Joint

Compressed Joint Tape BG 1
Pre-compressed, impregnated foam tape for sealing of joints between components, 
such as around window installations, metal beams and timber wooden panels in timber 
frame construction. Resistant to wind-driven rain, UV-resistant.

Resistant to driven rain up to 600 Pa.

Article number for joint width for joint depth
Designation for 
ordering Roll length Total length Carton Price

3BG1102 2 - 3 mm 10 mm 10 / 2 - 3 12,5 m 375 m 30 rolls /m	 0,49

3BG1152 2 - 3 mm 15 mm 15 / 2 - 3 12,5 m 250 m 20 rolls /m	 0,63

3BG11202 2 - 3 mm 20 mm 20 / 2 - 3 12,5 m 187,5 m 15 rolls /m	 0,84

3BG1103 3 - 5 mm 10 mm 10 / 3 - 5 10 m 300 m 30 rolls /m	 0,82

3BG1153 3 - 5 mm 15 mm 15 / 3 - 5 10 m 200 m 20 rolls /m	 1,12

3BG1203 3 - 5 mm 20 mm 20 / 3 - 5 10 m 150 m 15 rolls /m	 1,46

3BG1154 4 - 7 mm 15 mm 15 / 4 - 7 8 m 160 m 20 rolls /m	 1,26

3BG1204 4 - 7 mm 20 mm 20 / 4 - 7 8 m 120 m 15 rolls /m	 1,60

3BG1254 4 - 7 mm 25 mm 25 / 4 - 7 8 m 96 m 12 rolls /m	 2,07

3BG1156 6 - 10 mm 15 mm 15 / 6 - 10 5,6 m 112 m 20 rolls /m	 1,51

3BG1206 6 - 10 mm 20 mm 20 / 6 - 10 5,6 m 84 m 15 rolls /m	 2,03

3BG1256 6 - 10 mm 25 mm 25 / 6 - 10 5,6 m 67,2 m 12 rolls /m	 2,51

3BG1306 6 - 10 mm 30 mm 30 / 6 - 10 5,6 m 56 m 10 rolls /m	 2,99

3BG1108 8 - 13 mm 10 mm 10 / 8 - 13 4,3 m 129 m 30 rolls /m	 1,13

3BG1208 8 - 13 mm 20 mm 20 / 8 - 13 4,3 m 64,5 m 15 rolls /m	 2,63

3BG1258 8 - 13 mm 25 mm 25 / 8 - 13 4,3 m 51,6 m 12 rolls /m	 3,20

3BG1308 8 - 13 mm 30 mm 30 / 8 - 13 4,3 m 43 m 10 rolls /m	 3,92

3BG12010 10 - 16 mm 20 mm 20 / 10 - 16 3,3 m 49,5 m 15 rolls /m	 2,95

3BG12510 10 - 16 mm 25 mm 25 / 10 - 16 3,3 m 39,6 m 12 rolls /m	 4,39

3BG13010 10 - 16 mm 30 mm 30 / 10 - 16 3,3 m 33 m 10 rolls /m	 5,50

3BG13016 16 - 27 mm 30 mm 30 / 16 - 27 5,2 m 52 m 10 rolls /m	 8,36

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
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ISOWINDOW FSB Foam Joint Tape
A pre-compressed multi-function tape made from soft, permanently elastic fine-pored 
polyurethane foam, used for sealing predefined gaps (around windows and doors). 
Conforms to higher sealing standards e.g. in timber frame structures. 

Resistant to driven rain up to 600 Pa.

Article number for joint width for joint depth
Designation for 
ordering Roll length Total length Carton Price

3IWFSB9 6 - 16 mm 60 mm 58 / 6 - 16 8 m 40 m 5 rolls /m	 4,51

3IWFSB91 6 - 16 mm 70 mm 64 / 6 - 16 8 m 32 m 4 rolls /m	 5,47

3IWFSB92 6 - 16 mm 80 mm 74 / 6 - 16 8 m 32 m 4 rolls /m	 6,24

3IWFSB100 6 - 16 mm 90 mm 84 / 6 - 16 8 m 24 m 3 rolls /m	 7,16

3IWFSB96 6 - 16 mm 100 mm 94 / 6 - 16 8 m 32 m 4 rolls /m	 7,78

3IWFSB93 10 - 20 mm 60 mm 58 / 10 - 20 6 m 30 m 5 rolls /m	 5,75

3IWFSB94 10 - 20 mm 70 mm 64 / 10 - 20 6 m 24 m 4 rolls /m	 6,15

3IWFSB95 10 - 20 mm 80 mm 74 / 10 - 20 6 m 24 m 4 rolls /m	 7,68

3IWFSB101 10 - 20 mm 90 mm 84 / 10 - 20 6 m 18 m 3 rolls /m	 8,62

3IWFSB97 10 - 20 mm 100 mm 94 / 10 - 20 6 m 24 m 4 rolls /m	 9,46

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
For connections / primer / cleaning agent

BUBI LF Adhesive Primer
High quality solvent-free primer for all acrylic, butyl, bitumen and bitumen rubber 
tapes. Also for priming EPS and XPS. Forms an adhesive film which bonds to the tapes 
applied. Self-adhesive. 

Yield: Approx. 10 m²/litre 
Working temperature from – 10 °C (Air and material)/ +5°C (Primer)

	+ Solvent-free

Article number
Packing 
unit Content

Carton 
content Price

3BUBILF
Dosing 
bottle

1 kg 6 pieces /pc	 25,99

3BUBILF5 Pot 5 kg 1 pieces /pc	 116,51

UNI Primer
A solvent-based synthetic-resin primer, for preparation of porous substrates such as 
masonry and concrete to optimise the bond of cold-setting adhesive tapes, and cold 
self-adhesive roof underlays. Penetrates up to 3mm into the surface. Fast curing. 

Particularly recommended in winter! 
Yield: Approx. 5 m²/litre 
Working temperature: from – 10 °C

Article number
Packing 
unit Content

Carton 
content Price

3ALLW1 Can 1 l 9 pieces /pc	 35,82

3ALLW5 Pot 5 l 1 pieces /pc	 123,37

UNI SPRAY Primer Spray
To optimise the adhesion of adhesive tapes. Particularly characterised by its fast 
processing. 

Yield: Approx. 50 m at 4 cm width
Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Content
Carton 
content Price

3ALLW 500 ml 12 pieces /pc	 16,42

£

£

£
£

£
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UNI XL Primer Spray
To optimise the adhesion of adhesive tapes. Particularly characterised by its fast 
processing.

Coverage: 70 - 150 m² /  Container
Working temperature: from -5 °C

Article number Content Items / pallet Price
3PRIMDG 22 l 16 pieces /pc	 420,82

Spray Lance
Needed accessory for UNI XL Primer Spray

Article number Carton content Price
8PRIMDGZ2 1 pieces /pc	 211,56

Spray Gun
Needed accessory for UNI XL Primer Spray

Article number Carton content Price
8PRIMDGZ3 1 pieces /pc	 188,37

Conveyor Hose
Length Tube 3,65 m
needed accessory for UNI XL Primer Spray

Article number Carton content Price
8PRIMDGZ5 1 pieces /pc	 130,65

AIRSTOP ADC Cleaning Agent for Adhesives
Cleaning agent with a natural base, for removal of all kinds of adhesive residues.

Article number Content Price
3AIRLOS 400 ml /pc	 14,10

£

£

£

£

£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Seal for outdoor use

Sealing paste
Particularly suitable for seamless sealing work at critical spots in 
the window and door areas, as second water-
bearing level below window sills, at penetration 
points and as sealant for bases outdoors.

Window and door area

OMEGA PoBit for base sealing even 
at complex connections

Moisture-prone rooms

Ideal for sealing construction components in moisture-
prone rooms

Base area

OMEGA PoBit for base sealing

Penetration points
Optimum seal for penetration points on construction 
components 
+ tested watertightness in combination with OMEGA PLASTO

OMEGA PoBit Sealing Compound
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OMEGA PoBit Sealing Compound
Water-based ready-to use elastomer bitumen sealant for seamless sealing work in 
window and door area, as second drainage level under window sills, at penetration 
points and for sealing the base outdoors, as well as masonry waterproofing, in line with 
standard ÖNORM B 3691 and ÖNORM B 3692. The product is applied using a paintbrush 
or scraper. Coverage: 1.5 kg / m², depending on thickness of application. Working 
temperature: from +5 °C.

Article number Packing unit Content Price
3OMDMS Bucket 10 kg /kg	 9,55

OMEGA PoBit Reinforcement Tape
Reinforcement made of 100% polypropylene fabric. For reinforcement with 
largersurfaces or component transitions, in combination with the PoBit sealing paste.

Article number
Roll 
width

Roll 
length

Carton Price

3OMDMSG 150 mm 50 m 18 rolls /roll	 67,12

3OMDMSGSP2 1.000 mm 50 m /roll	 247,93

OMEGA PoBit Hardening Accelerator
Is exclusively to be mixed with PoBit Sealing Compound and reduces the setting time 
until hardening at low temperatures. 
Consumption: 100g bottle for 10kg PoBit Sealant Compound

Article number Packing unit Content Price
3OMDMSHB Plastic bottle 100 g /pc	 17,97

£

£
£

£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Seal for outdoor use

OMEGA PoBit Plus Spray Paste
OMEGA PoBit PLUS is a spray-on sealing paste with high adhesive properties on almost 
all substrates. The sealant can be used against moisture where there is water flowing 
off freely. It can therefore also be used as a spray-on vapour retarder with the function 
of an airtight layer.

Working temperature: from + 5 °C

	+ Permanently elastic
	+ Water-tight
	+ Adhesive on almost all substrates
	+ Can be pasted over and covered
	+ UV-resistant

Article number Content Carton Price
3OMDMSPL 1,25 kg 10 /pc	 25,37

OMEGA PoBit Plus - Spray Gun + 2 Nozzles
Needed accessory for OMEGA PoBit Plus Spray Paste.

Article number Carton content Price

8OMDMSPS 1 spray gun + 2 nozzles
/Packing	

40,73

OMEGA PoBit Plus Spare Nozzle
Needed accessory for OMEGA PoBit Plus Spray Paste.

Article number Carton content Price

8OMDMSESD 6 pieces
/Packing	

35,42

£

£

£
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OMEGA LIQUID Sealing Compound
Sealant for indoor and outdoor use and can be applied by brush. The water-based 
compound is particularly suitable for creating jointless seals in critical spots in window 
areas, as a second drainage level below window sills, at penetration points and in the 
outer wall area against pressureless subsiding water; ideal for temporary seals of 
solid wood elements at wall openings and end - grain areas. OMEGA LIQUID sealing 
compound bonds with many surfaces such as wood, concrete, aerated concrete, metal, 
polyester, wallboard, expanded foam panels (EPS, XPS, PUR).
Coverage: 1,5 kg/m² x mm thickness of layer.
Working temperature: ab +5 °C

Article number Content Price
3ISOL 7 kg /kg	 13,45

OMEGA LIQUID Reinforcement Tape
The glass fibre mesh has exceptional strength and resistance to moisture and 
remains strong and stable making it highly suitable for reinforcing joints when used in 
combination with OMEGA LIQUID sealing compound.

Article number
Roll 
width

Roll 
length Carton Price

3ISOL2 50 mm 25 m 40 rolls /roll	 1,31

Examples of applications for OMEGA LIQUID Sealing 
Compound

Window sills

To produce a secondary defence/drainage against condensation and water 
ingress providing added protection for areas below window sills.

Material combinations

Ideal for creating temporary sealing/protection for joints and details of 
prefabricated elements for protection against the elements during the 
construction phase.

Penetrations

Sealing externally around pipe and wall penetrations.

Solid wood elements

To temporarily seal and protect sawn timber and end grain against damage 
from water and moisture absorption during the construction  phase.

£

£
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Bonding technology + sealing systems
Building Seals from Trelleborg

P-Seal
Used for sealing joints between floor elements and ceiling panels as well as other 
applications. - Trelleborg

*contains acrylic adhesive tape

UV-resistance Colour
fully and permanently Black

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Thickness Carton Price
3P5 P 5,5 SK* 9 mm 100 m 5,5 mm 6 rolls /m	 0,74

3P12 P 12 20 mm 100 m 12 mm 5 rolls /m	 1,56

3P17 P 17 27 mm 50 m 17 mm 3 rolls /m	 3,10

ST Sealant
Sealing with EPDM cellular rubber offers unique advantages. EPDM rubber seals against 
moisture, cold, warmth, wind and sound and is water-repellent. Thanks to its closed 
cells it also has good insulating characteristics and a high resilience and resistance to 
ageing. - Trelleborg

	+ Test certificate for use as a damp proof course

sd-value Colour
130 m Black, PE- Film blue transparent

Article number Roll width Roll length Thickness Carton Price
3ST100 100 mm 25 m 10 mm 10 rolls /m	 3,86

3ST150 150 mm 25 m 10 mm 8 rolls /m	 4,44

3ST175 175 mm 25 m 10 mm 6 rolls /m	 4,84

3ST200 200 mm 25 m 10 mm 6 rolls /m	 5,01

3ST250 250 mm 20 m 20 mm 3 rolls /m	 11,72

3ST420 420 mm 20 m 20 mm 2 rolls /m	 14,44

£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
£
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STG Impact Sound Insulation
Reduces contact/impact sound/noise that often arises e.g. in floors, framing (wood/
wood, concrete/wood, concrete/concrete) which also spreads as structure-born noise 
(noise travelling through structural elements such as timber and metal beams). It 
is installed without nails or pins, but can be glued into position if required. (OMEGA 
FROZEN Adhesive Paste)

sd-value UV-resistance Colour
130 m fully and permanently Black

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Thickness Carton Price
3STG45 STG 45 45 mm 50 m 10 mm 3 rolls /m	 5,48

3STG50 STG 50 50 mm 50 m 5 mm 4 rolls /m	 5,21

3STG975 STG 97,5 97,5 mm 25 m 5 mm 70 rolls /m	 7,50

EPDM Sealing Strip
This is an elastic rubber sealing strip made from EPDM rubber polymer with a low water 
vapour transmission factor. The sealing strip has a structured surface on both sides for 
optimum bonding. Thickness 0,80 mm, 1,00 mm und 1,20 mm Bonding with OMEGA 
FROZEN Adhesive Paste
Individual widths from 50 mm - 1,500 mm available on request.

UV-resistance Colour
fully and permanently Black

Article number Roll width Roll length Thickness Carton Price
3EPDM100 100 mm 20 m 0,8 mm 12 rolls /m	 1,28

3EPDM150 150 mm 20 m 0,8 mm 8 rolls /m	 1,90

3EPDM10 100 mm 20 m 1 mm 20 rolls /m	 1,59

3EPDM15 150 mm 20 m 1 mm 2 rolls /m	 2,38

3EPDM20 200 mm 20 m 1 mm 2 rolls /m	 3,19

3EPDM30 300 mm 20 m 1 mm 1 roll /m	 4,77

3EPDM3 300 mm 20 m 1,2 mm 1 roll /m	 5,59

3EPDM4 400 mm 20 m 1,2 mm 1 roll /m	 7,46

3EPDM5 500 mm 20 m 1,2 mm 1 roll /m	 9,32

3EPDM14000 140 mm 20 m 1,2 mm 20 rolls /m	 2,61

£
£
£

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
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Products for vibration isolation

vibrafoam Vibration Isolation
PURASYS vibrafoam provides effective protection against vibrations and shock. These 
high-tech PUR elastomers can be used as full surface, point or strip bearings between 
the structural components matching the relative component geometry or as tailor-
made moulded parts. We can offer you 13 standard materials as well as the possibility 
of producing special types in many colours and thicknesses.

	+ Reliable vibration protection for a building
	+ Improvement of market value
	+ Enhanced life and workplace quality

Article number Type Width Length Thickness
Static load 
N/mm²

Colour Price

5VFSD10125 SD 10 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,010 red /m²	 86,09

5VFSD16125 SD 16 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,016 pink /m²	 93,87

5VFSD26125 SD 26 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,026 orange /m²	 102,26

5VFSD40125 SD 40 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,040 yellow /m²	 148,84

5VFSD65125 SD 65 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,065 bright green /m²	 167,26

5VFSD110125 SD 110 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,110 green /m²	 176,79

5VFSD170125 SD 170 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,170 dark green /m²	 194,78

5VFSD260125 SD 260 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,260 petrol /m²	 222,30

5VFSD400125 SD 400 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,400 blue /m²	 267,40

5VFSD650125 SD 650 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,650 dark blue /m²	 297,68

5VFSD950125 SD 950 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,950 dark purple /m²	 359,92

5VFSD1300125 SD 1300 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 1,300 purple /m²	 389,56

5VFSD1900125 SD 1900 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 1,900 bordeaux red /m²	 474,24

Price valid for panels. Dimensions cut to size on request.

vibradyn WIU S750 angled underlay
Elastic washer for decoupling structure-borne noise bridges created by screwed 
connections.

Colour
red

Article number Width Length Price
5VDS750WIU100 100 mm 100 mm /pc	 6,05

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£



57

vibradyn Vibration Isolation
PURASYS vibradyn is a closed-cell elastomer and it is made of a special kind of 
polyetherurethane. Thanks to its structure, this material absorbs almost no fluids and 
can therefore be used in pressing groundwater. We can offer you 7 standard materials 
as well as the possibility of producing special types in many colours and thicknesses.

	+ Covers a wider load range

Article number Type Width Length Thickness
Static load 
N/mm²

Colour Price

5VDS75125 S 75 1070 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,075 yellow /m²	 200,79

5VDS150125 S 150 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,150 green /m²	 295,30

5VDS350125 S 350 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,350 blue /m²	 383,87

5VDS750125 S 750 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 0,750 red /m²	 476,39

5VDS1500125 S 1500 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 1,500 orange /m²	 496,08

5VDHL3000125 HL 3000 1000 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 3,000 dark blue /m²	 626,02

5VDHL6000125 HL 6000 535 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 6,000 grey-black /m²	 1.072,87

5VDHL12000125 HL 12000 535 mm 2000 mm 12,5 mm 12,000 gray - green /m²	 1.535,42

Price valid for panels. Dimensions cut to size on request.

vibradyn EKS HL3000 decoupling washer
Elastic washer for decoupling structure-borne noise bridges created by screwed 
connections.

Colour
blue

Article number Diameter Price
5VDHLEKS37 37 mm /pc	 4,28

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

£
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Self-adhesive strips for indoors + outdoors

OMEGA  BASETOP - OMEGA BASETOP SK 
Screed Sheeting
Is a high vapour-impermeable moisture and radon barrier. The special multi-layer 
sheeting consists of a quality corrosion-resistant aluminium layer with fleece 
reinforcement on both sides. The sheeting was specially developed as damp-proofing 
for use on floor slabs with ground contact as a protection against ascending moisture 
in accordance or on intermediate floors, as vapour barrier above rooms which are 
subject to a high degree of stress in terms of construction physics. The SK-DUO variant 
is equipped with adhesive on both sides and enables fast, clean and tight seam tracking 
during processing. 
The OMEGA BASETOP SK variant is equipped with a full-surface adhesive layer and is 
available in various widths.

	+ Watertight
	+ Radon-tight

Weight sd-value Colour
260 g/m² 1.500 m Lightgrey

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Price
5OMBTSK SK 1,50 m 25 m 24 rolls /m²	 8,90

5OMBTE SK DUO 1,50 m 25 m 40 rolls /m²	 5,07

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA PLASTO 
Tape

UNI SPRAY 
Primer Spray

UNI XL Primer 
Spray

OMEGA Alu-Bu-
tyl RGD Pipe 

Sleeve

OMEGA ALUBIT SK Vapour Barrier
Cold self-adhesive vapour barrier sheeting and airtight layer for roof constructions. 
When installed correctly it prevents the penetration of water vapour into the 
construction. OMEGA ALUBIT SK Vapour Barrier can also be used for a limited time as 
a temporary seal.

Weight sd-value Colour
650 g/m² 1.500 m Light grey

Article number Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
3OMAB 1,08 m 25 m 24 rolls 648 m² /m²	 10,11

Recommended 
products 

UNI XL Primer 
Spray

OMEGA PLASTO 
Tape

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA AB 
Aluminium Tape

£
£

£
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AIRSTOP DBSK Vapour Retarder
Full-surface adhesive, weather-resistant, 3-layer vapour barrier with high tear 
resistance and vapour retarding effect for roof, wall and ceiling constructions.

Weight sd-value UV-resistance Colour
275 g/m² 20 m 2 months Beige

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
3APDBSD20 SK 1,50 m 50 m 15 rolls 1.125 m² /m²	 7,28

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

AIRSTOP FLEX 
Adhesive Tape

UNI XL Primer 
Spray

AIRSTOP SPRINT 
Sealant

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

OMEGA LIGHT SK
is an extremely permeable roof underlay with full-surface water-tight acrylate adhesive.

	+ Waterproof UV acrylic adhesive

Weight sd-value Colour
245 g/m² 0,5 m Anthracite

Article number Type Roll width Roll length Rolls / Pallet Total area Price
3OMELISK SK 1,50 m 50 m 13 rolls 975 m² /m²	 7,08

Recommended 
products 

OMEGA FROZEN 
Adhesive Paste

PE NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape 

DSK

OMEGA 
QUILLI Sealing 

Compound

OMEGA NDB Nail 
Sealing Tape ESK

OMEGA PLASTO 
Tape

UNI XL Primer 
Spray

£

£
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Self-adhesive strips for indoors + outdoorsSelbstklebende Bahnen für Innen (+ Außen?)

TIMBER Protect SK construction period protec-
tion provides reliable protection for construction 
elements during the construction phase.  It is a 
combination of fleece coated with an impermeable 
membrane on both sides and a specially matched po-
lyacrylic adhesive. The tear-resistant synthetic liner 
facilitates handling. The tear-resistant plastic liner 
makes processing considerably easier. Construction 
elements can be bonded together over the entire sur-
face with the wide sheets as protection during trans-
port and the construction period. 

Protect your work with

TIMBER Protect

all-over 
self-adhesive

anti-slip coating

very good adhesion to 
itself

optimized re-drying 

double-function membrane
weatherproofing

TIMBER
PROTECT

About the 
product

transport protection
construction period protection

airtight layer
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TIMBER Protect SK
TIMBER Protect SK is a combination of fleece coated with an impermeable membrane 
on both sides and a specially matched polyacrylic adhesive. The tear-resistant synthetic 
liner facilitates handling. Construction elements can be bonded together over the 
entire surface with the wide sheets as protection during transport and the construction 
period. Joins between sheets can easily be made lengthwise along the marking grid and 
diagonally with 10 cm overlap.

	+ all-over self-adhesive
	+ double-function membrane
	+ optimized re-drying of residual moisture in construction 

elements
	+ variabel diffusion
	+ non-slip safety: anti-slip coating
	+ no fleece abrasion
	+ transparent
	+ waterproof adhesive

Weight sd-value
215 g/m² 0,28 - 2,68 m

Article number Roll width Roll length Split liner Rolls / Pallet Total area Colour Price
3TPBZA 1,50 m 50 m 250 / 1250 24 rolls 1.800 m² Beige transparent /m²	 8,12

3TPW 1,50 m 50 m 250 / 1250 24 rolls 1.800 m² White transparent /m²	 8,12

EPDM roof gully DN 100
The EPDM roof drain is a reusable flange that enables the discharge of surface water 
into pipes. As a result, the risk of standing water on horizontal surfaces is reduced. 

Flange Ø 320 mm; Outer Ø 97 mm; Inner Ø 87 mm
Lips Ø 102 mm; Nozzles 243 mm

Colour
Black

Article number Width Length Outer dimension Carton content Price
3EPDMGULLY100 97 mm 243 mm 320 mm 10 pieces /pc	 39,85

EPDM PARAPET roof gully
The EPDM parapet roof gully 60x100 is a reusable flange that enables the purposeful 
discharge of surface water. As a result, the risk of standing water on horizontal surfaces 
is reduced.

Colour
Black

Article number Width Length Carton content Price
3ELASTOSEIT 60 mm 100 mm 1 pieces /pc	 64,30

£
£

£

£
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Blow-in insulation materials

ISOCELL cellulose
ISOCELL cellulose blown-in insulation is a thermal insulation material 
made of cellulose fibres, which is manufactured from newspaper paper 
using an optimal recycling method. The base material for ISOCELL is thus 
wood, whose outstanding properties have been known for thousands 
of years. ISOCELL cellulose is produced in compliance with the strictest 
quality criteria in our own plants in Austria, Germany, Belgium, France and 
Sweden.

Woodycell
WOODYCELL is natural insulation material made from wood fibres. It 
contains no harmful substances or additives of any kind and is pleasantly 
warm to the touch. The low energy input required in its production makes 
WOODYCELL unrivalled from an ecological point of view. Insulation for 
every application, whether it is a new construction, refurbishment, sloping 
roofs, top storey ceilings, intermediate floors, exterior or interior walls…

Plantacell
Thermal insulation material made of 100 % wheat straw with no additives 
at all. ISOCELL Plantacell is suitable for the insulation of roofs, walls and 
ceiling components. The insulating material is blown into the cavities 
using the ISOCELL blowing technology and fills them completely.

Granublow
GRANUBLOW core insulation – ideal insulation material for the subsequent 
insulation of double-shell masonry.
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ISOCELL Academy
Training and further instruction

ISOCELL Academy

ISOCELL has its own training room in Neumarkt am Wallersee for Cellulose 
processing training and airtightness training as well. Expert meetings 
also promote the exchange of experience and point the way for the 
development of new technologies. Granted, I find practice seminars for 
ISOCELL employees.

The trainer shows live on site how cellulose insulation is immersed in a 
test object, which techniques should be used and which product variety 
ISOCELL is offered for it.

The trainees can simply learn how to handle cellulose insulation and 
blowing machines in a practical way.

academy@isocell.at

ISOCELL � Academy
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Blow-in technology

Benefit from our experience

Innovative machine technology for the processing of cellulose insulation on 
the construction site and in prefabrication in timber element construction 
- tailormade solutions for every requirement profile.

ISOBLOW blowing machines make the work of the cellulose processor easier 
and more efficient. Only an excellent cellulose fibre, high-performance 
blowing machines and user-friendly injection accessories ensure high-
quality and rapid processing.

ISOCELL service and maintenance

ISOCELL is your partner - not only for new blowing machines - also for used 
machines. In our in-house service division we do maintenance and repair 
of blowing machines (also foreign brands). ISOCELL buys and sells used 
blowing machines of all types.

A product is only as good as its processing
ISOCELL invests in research and 
development

ISOCELL is constantly organizing seminars to train and certify novice 
and experienced ISOCELL cellulose user. In ISOCELL‘s training center, 
models can be used to simulate different constructions and conditions 
on the construction site and to test new applications. Expert meetings 
also promote the exchange of experience and are trendsetting in the 
development of new technologies.

New applications open up new markets for our customers. Two completed 
cellulose projects of the program „House of the Future“ were carried out 
in cooperation with University of Technology in Graz and the Technical 
University Dresden. These had the further development of the cellulose 
insulation currently used mainly as blowing insulation, to form a load-
bearing, plasterable wall system to the content, which can also be used 
as INSIDE insulation without vapour barrier. Currently, the processing 
equipment and detail solutions are being developed for this revolutionary 
technology.
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Terms and Conditions

1. Validity
The following terms of delivery and payment constitute the principal part of every contract entered into 
with ISOCELL  now and in the future. Differing general terms and conditions specified by partners of 
ISOCELL are not considered as being included and do apply.

2. Delivery date and deadline
Delivery times and dates are not binding unless expressly declared as ‘set dates’. Claims for damages may 
not be made as a result of delivery delays.

3. Delivery and transfer of risk
The obligation to supply is suspended for such periods as the buyer is in arrears with payment for the 
product or with payments in connection with other legal transactions. Delivery of the goods is made in 
the trade packing ex works or branch, for account of and at the risk of the buyer. Transfer of risk takes 
place when the goods are handed over to the forwarder or when the goods are loaded onto the transport 
vehicle provided. Transport damage is therefore always the responsibility of the acceptor. Prices agreed 
as excluding delivery do not include loading charges. After receipt an immediate inspection of the goods 
must take place to ensure that delivery has been duly carried out and that the goods are conform to their 
description. Notice of complaints must be given in writing immediately and without delay to avoid loss of 
title.The packaging material must be disposed of by the customer.

4. Handover
The customer undertakes to comply with the formalities applicable to handover on the construction site 
or other delivery address. Should none be present the seller has the right to unload the goods on the 
account of the buyer and at the buyer’s risk and to deposit the goods so fulfilling the contract.

5. Payment and price
All prices are subject to change. Payments must always be made within 8 days of date of invoice. Receipt 
of the invoice has no relevance to the date when the payment is due. If the buyer is in arrears with 
payment default interest at the rate of interest for an unsecured business loan of at least 11.2% p.a. be-
comes payable. All costs including out-of court costs for assertion of claims as well as those incurred 
through a debt collection agency are charged to the customer at the rates set out in these conditions.

6. Proprietary rights and assignment of claims
1) The following agreed retention of title serves to secure all existing current and future claims of the Sel-
ler against the Buyer arising from the supply relationship between the parties to the contract concerning 
insulation materials supplied, airtight products and machines which process these products (including 
balance claims from a current account relationship limited to this supply relationship).
(2) The goods delivered by the Seller to the Buyer shall remain the property of the Seller until all secured 
claims have been paid completely. The goods as well as the goods covered by the retention of title re-
placing them in accordance with the following provisions shall hereinafter be referred to as „reserved 
goods“. (3) The Buyer shall store the reserved goods free of charge for the Seller.
(4) The purchaser is entitled to process and sell the reserved goods in the ordinary course of business 
until the case of enforcement (paragraph 9) has occurred. Pledges and transfers by way of security are 
not permitted.
(5) If the reserved goods are processed by the Buyer, it is agreed that the processing is carried out in the 
name and for the account of the Seller as manufacturer and that the Seller directly acquires the own-
ership or - if the processing is carried out from materials of several owners or the value of the pro-
cessed object is higher than the value of the reserved goods - the co-ownership (fractional owner-
ship) of the newly created object in the ratio of the value of the reserved goods to the value of the 
newly created object. In the event that no such acquisition of ownership should occur at the seller, the 
Buyer already now transfers his future ownership or - in the above ratio - co-ownership of the newly 
created object to the Seller as security. If the reserved goods are combined or inseparably mixed with 
other items to form a uniform item and if one of the other items is to be regarded as the main item, the 
Seller shall assign to the Buyer, to the extent that the main item belongs to him, the proportionate co-
ownership of the uniform item in the proportion stated in sentence 1.
(6) In the event of resale of the goods subject to retention of title (as far as material is concerned), the 
Buyer hereby assigns to the Seller, by way of security, the resulting claim against the purchaser - in the 
case of co-ownership of the Seller in the goods subject to retention of title pro rata in accordance with 
the co-ownership share -. The same applies to other claims which take the place of the reserved goods 
or otherwise arise with regard to the reserved goods, such as insurance claims or claims arising from 
tort in the event of loss or destruction. The seller revocably legitimates the Buyer to collect the claims 
assigned to the Seller in his own name. The Seller may only revoke this direct debit authorisation in the 
case of enforcement.
(7) If third parties have access to the reserved goods, in particular by seizure, the Buyer shall immediately 
inform them of the Seller‘s ownership and inform the Seller thereof in order to enable him to enforce his 
ownership rights. If the third party is not in a position to reimburse the Seller for the judicial or extrajudici-
al costs incurred in this connection, the Buyer shall be liable to the Seller for such costs.
(8) The Seller shall release the goods subject to retention of title as well as the items or claims replacing 
them insofar as their value exceeds the amount of the secured claims by more than 50%. The Seller shall 
be responsible for selecting the items to be released thereafter.
(9) If the seller withdraws from the contract in case of breach of contract by the buyer - in particular 
default in payment - he shall be entitled to demand the return of the reserved goods.

7. Guidance and instructions for use
Consultancy services provided by ISOCELL  do not form part of the order and are without

exception non-binding. The customer is obliged to request a description of the product and the guidelines 
for use and to adhere to these specifications during installation of the material supplied. Decisions con-
cerning the use and application of the goods are made at the customer’s own risk.

8. Calculation
Indications made by ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG relating to quantities or areas for coverage etc. are not con-
tractually binding. Such values may differ considerably due to local conditions, the actual installation, 
methods of application etc.

9. Warranty and Guarantee
ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG shall provide warranty for duly notified defects within the scope of the guaran-
tee and warranty at its discretion by improvement, exchange for faultless goods, price reduction or also 
cancellation of the contract and crediting of the purchase price. The customer may only demand a price 
reduction or rescission after a written additional respite has been set if ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG does not 
carry out an improvement or exchange of goods within a reasonable period of time. All warranty claims of 
the customer against ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG shall expire 2 years after delivery of the goods.

10. Liability and compensation
The liability of ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG for damage claims of any kind whatsoever is limited to particularly 
wilful negligence and intent. This does not however apply in the event of injury to persons. No liability is 
accepted for consequential damage, indirect damage or accompanying damage. All claims for damage on 
the part of the customer against ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG. are limited by statue to maximum 3 years after 
delivery of the goods, even in the event that faults are identified at a later date. The buyer and/or the cus-
tomer waives the right to claim compensation from ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG for warranty that has taken 
place and also for damage governed by the product liability law. The customer undertakes to impose the 
aforementioned waiver to every further company and to indemnify and hold harmless ISOCELL GmbH & 
Co KG against such claims by others.

11. Exclusion of set-off
The customer expressly waivers compensation for any counterclaims against ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG 
for claims to which he is entitled.

12. Jurisdiction and applicable law
Unless the application of the laws of another country is mandatory, this contract is subject to the laws of 
the Republic of Austria to the exclusion of the provisions of the UN Convention on Contracts for the Inter-
national Sale of Goods and the conflict rules of the Austrian international private laws. The Parties are 
agreed that the exclusive place of jurisdiction for any disputes arising from this contract is the court of law 
responsible for 5202 Neumarkt am Wallersee, Austria. The purchaser declares that he is an entrepreneur 
as defined in KSchG (Austrian Consumer Protection Act) and that he is purchasing the purchase object 
for entrepreneurial purposes so that the provisions of the KSchG do not apply.

13. Data protection
The customer gives his express consent for ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG to collect, process and use the perso-
nal data, in particular contact and address data, real estate and financial data (VAT Reg.No., Tax ID), requi-
red for the execution and execution of this contract; this is done in compliance with the data protection 
regulations and other legal provisions applicable under the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).
ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG will store the aforementioned personal data for the duration of the execution of 
this contract, but in any case for the duration of the statutory storage obligations.
In connection with the personal data collected, processed and used by ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG, the 
purchaser is entitled (insofar as legally applicable) to the rights of information, correction, deletion, res-
triction, data transferability and objection. These rights can be asserted directly against the seller (by 
e-mail at office@isocell.at or by post to the address indicated on the cover sheet). It is possible to lodge a 
complaint with the Austrian Data Protection Authority.

14. Written form of the declaration
Verbal side-agreements have not been made. The cancellation, modification or amendment of the terms 
and conditions must be made in writing and signed by all parties. This shall also apply to any waiver of 
this formal requirement.

15. Salvatory clause
Should any part of this agreement contradict any existing law or be invalid for any reason, the rest of the 
agreement shall remain unaffected and valid. The invalid provision is to be replaced by a valid provision 
which is as close as possible to the economic equivalent of the intended aim.

Issued October 2019



Your contact persons at ISOCELL

Call or email our team:
Tel.: +353 (0) 866018555
UK Freephone 0800 861 1012
info@isocell.ie info@isocelluk.co.uk

Sales & Technical enquiries
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ISOCELL GmbH & Co KG
Gewerbestraße 9 
5202 Neumarkt a. W. | Österreich
Tel.: +43 6216 4108 
office@isocell.at

ISOCELL Sverige AB
Torshamnsgatan 35
164 40 Kista | Sverige
Tel.: +46 10-130 25 01 
info@isocell.se

ISOCELL Bureel België Außenborner 
Weg 1 | Schoppen 4770 Amel | 
Belgique
Tel.: +32 80 39 90 58 
office@isocell.be

ISOCELL France
170 Rue Jean Monnet | ZAC de Prat Pip Sud
29490  Guipavas | France
Tél.: +33 2 98 42 11 00 
contact@isocell-france.fr

ISOCELL Schweiz AG
Herbergstrasse 29
9524 Zuzwil | Schweiz
Tel.: +41 71 940 06 72
office@isocell.ch

Engagement that inspires. www.isocellairstop.com

ISOCELL Ireland - United Kingdom North America
Newtownmountkennedy Ireland
Tel.: +353 (0) 866018555
UK Freephone 0800 861 1012
info@isocell.ie info@isocelluk.co.uk


